
 

Arabian Softball 2024‐2025 
Date Opponent Team Time 

Saturday, Jan 25 @Pleasanton (Quad Scrimmage) V TBA 

Tuesday, Jan 28 OPEN   

Friday, Jan 31 Randolph (Scrimmage) V 6:00 

Tuesday, Feb 4 @ Hondo (Scrimmage) V 6:00 

Friday, Feb 7 @Crystal City (Scrimmage) V 6:00 

Tuesday, Feb 11 @ Jourdanton V 6:00 

Thurs/Sat, Feb 13-15 SAISD Tournament V TBA 

Tuesday, Feb 18 Sabinal  V 6:00 

Thursday Feb 20-22 Jourdanton Tournament V TBA 

Tuesday, Feb 25 Cotulla V 6:00 

Thursday 2/27-3/1 Seguin Tournament V TBA 

Tuesday, March 4 Pearsall** JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Friday, March 7  @Floresville** JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Tuesday, March 11  @Uvalde** JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Friday, March 14  Carrizo Springs** JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Tuesday, March 18  @Pleasanton**  JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Friday, March 21  @ Sinton JV/V 5:00/6:30 

Tuesday, March 25 Somerset** JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Friday, March 28 @Pearsall** JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Tuesday, April 1  Floresville** JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Friday, April 4  Uvalde** (Little League Night) JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Tuesday, April 8  @Carrizo Springs** JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Friday, April 11  Pleasanton** (Parent/Senior Night) JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Tuesday, April 15  Antonian V 6:00 

Thursday, April 17  @Somerset**  JV/V 5:00/7:00 
               ​           **district 29 4A games 
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